INTER AMATEUR SOCCER COMPETITION

FOUNDED 1959

FORM (M) GUARANTEE FORM FOR AFFILIATED CLUBS WITH I.A.S.C. FOR JUDICIAL PROCEEDINGS, ETC.

RULE 41

1

CLUB	
------	--

SEASON	

DATE

HON SECRETARY INTER AMATEUR SOCCER COMPETITION

I, MR. GOVT. I.D. NO.

ADDRESS

PRESIDENT/SECRETARY.TREASURER OF CLUB

HERE UNDERSIGNED, DECLARE THAT I ABIDE MYSELF WITH ALL THE RULES EXISTENT IN THE I.A.S.C. STATUTE, AND WITH ALL THOSE RULES, ETC. THAT THE ASSOCIATION HAS ENACTED OR WILL ENACT FROM TIME TO TIME IN ACCORDANCE WITH RULE 41.

BESIDES, I BIND MYSELF PERSONALLY TO PAY TO I.A.S.C. ANY FINES, MULTAS, AMMENDES, ETC. IMPOSED ON MY CLUB BY THE SAID INTER AMATEUR SOCCER COMPETITION.

THIS OBLIGATION EXPIRES SOLELY WHEN MY POST OF PRESIDENT/SECRETARY/TREASURER, IS TERMINATED AND SUCH TERMINATION IS ACCEPTED BY THE **I.A.S.C.** AND PROVIDED THAT A SUBSTITUTE OFFICER HAS BEEN ELECTED BY THE SAME CLUB, WHO WILL ASSUME THE HEREON OBLIGATION IN MY STEAD. THE SAID SUBSTITUTE WILL HAVE TO BE ACCEPTED BY THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INTER AMATEUR SOCCER COMPETITION.

I BIND MYSELF TO PAY THE SAID FINE ETC. EVEN IF JUDICIAL PROCEEDINGS AGAINST MY CLUB ARE NOT INSTITUTED.

SIGNED BY MR

(STATE YOUR DESIGNATION)

DATE